SUNDAY

Ted Reeve & Bubble Ice Available February 2017

MONDAY

All prices include HST

TUESDAY

All bookings must be paid in advance to secure rental

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

17 PD Day
8-9 AM $115

4-5 PM $163

19

10-11 AM
11-12 PM
12-1 PM

$200
$200
$200

20

4-5PM $163
Bubble

4-5 PM $225

Each Hour $250
6-11 PM

25

10-11 PM  $197




