Ted Reeve & Bubble Ice Available February 2017

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
All prices include HST						
All bookings must be paid in advance to secure rental						
					17 PD Day	
					8-9 AM \$115	
					4-5 PM \$163	
19	20					25
10-11 AM \$200 11-12 PM \$200	4-5 PM \$163					10-11 PM \$197
12-1 PM \$200	Bubble					
	4-5 PM \$225					
	Each Hour \$250 6-11 PM					